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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 06-Aug-1  To Date: 06/08/10
n :

ot .
Date In ID  Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Qut Attn Block Payment. Amount

06-Aug-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /fﬁf 160

06-Aug-10  9:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:.00 1 CA ept. 160

06-Aug-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l1ca ™ gDept/ 160

06-Aug-10 9:00 2456 Rambing. MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )e;t/ . 160

06-Aug-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA %ok/ 160

06-Aug-10  9:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA / 160

06-Aug-10  9:01 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Afe 160

06-Aug-10.  9:01 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p( 160

06-Aug-10  9:01 1543 T .Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ;?pq./ 160

06-Aug-10  9:02 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /;a/ 160

06-Aug-10  9:02 1283 J.Bavsing MAN EWK MH 160 18:60 1 CA Pﬁﬂ/ 160

06-Aug-10  9:02 1684 Lingaiah MAN EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160

06-Aug-10  9:03 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Aflc 160

06-Aug-10  9:03 1027 -G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160

06-Aug-10  9:03 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 12:00 1 Club On Alc 160

06-Aug-10  9:03 1026 Venkamna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160

06-Aug-10  9:04 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Ciub On Ale 140

06-Aug-10  9:04 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc 140

06-Aug-10  9:04 2017 Aachali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Afc 140

06-Aug-10  9:04 2437 Kaii MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Alc

06-Aug-10 905 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Club On Afc

06-Aug-10 9:05 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept:

06-Aug-10  9:05 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ﬁ/‘./

06-Aug-10  9:05 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140- 18:00 1 CA ,{‘/

06-Aug-10  9:06 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA !

06-Aug-10  9:06 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA .

06-Aug-10 = 9:06 1154 Badramma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA i pe(

06-Aug-10  9:06 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘Dmt/

06-Aug-10  9:06 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pept/

06-Aug-10  9:07 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.CA yp‘/

06-Aug-10  9:07 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH . 140 18:00 1 CA Degit.

06-Aug-10  9:08 2879 Madhu BSA  PAl- MA 225 13:00 1 31 n Alc

06-Aug-10  9:08 2965 Nagesh BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 I 3 On Afc

06-Aug-10  9:08 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 31 On A/c

06-Aug-10  9:08 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 31 On Afc

06-Aug-10 ~ 9:09 2951 LingaRaj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 56 Cn Alc

06-Aug-10  9:09 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 56 Cn Al

06-Avg-10  9:09 2950 Srinu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 356 On Alc

06-Aug-10  9:09 2884 Afzal BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 56 On Al¢

06-Aug-10  9:09 2883 Narsimha BSA 1_56 On Alc

06—Aug-1b 9:10 1558 Ramuly SN ;(ED 1 51 On Afc

06-Aug-10  9:10 2100 k Ragavendra SIN R 1 51 On Alc

06-Aug-10  9:10 1551 Bikshapathi SIN 1

1 51
Auctit On Afe
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Date In £ Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Aug-10  9:11.1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Aflc 250
06-Aug-10  9:11 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Afc 250
06-Aug-10  9:11 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:11 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 31 On Alc 160
06-Aug-10  9:11 1812 Srisaileam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 131 On Alc 250
06-Aug-10 9:12 2109 Laxman VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 131 OnAlk 250
06-Aug-10 9:12 1945 Yadagiri VPR  ELE MA © 250 18:00 1 31 On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:12 1779 Rajashekhar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 131 On Alc o250
06-Aug-10  9:13 1730 G.Rambabu VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Afc 250
06-Aug-10  9:13 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 81 On Alc 160
06-Aug-10  9:13 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 81 On Ale 160
06-Aug-10  9:14 2689 Bijay Kumar BIlJ PLU co 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
06-Aug-10  9:14 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:14 2693 Asaad Bl PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 82 On Afc 250
06-Aug-10  9:14 2737 Ramu BiJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 82 On Afc 150
06-Aug-10  9:14 2735 Vijay Kumar BU PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afc 250
06-Aug-10  9:15 2952 Ahmed Sharee ' ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 153 On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:15 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1353 On Afc 250
06-Aug-10 915 2945 Md.Zshid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Afe 250
06-Aug-10  ©:15 2944 Sabeer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alg - 250
06-Aug-1¢  9:15 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Al 250
06-Aug—10 9:16 2714  Amir MDH WEL MA " 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 250
06-Aug-1¢  9:16 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Wok  OnAfc 250
06-Aug-10 9:i6 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH  WEL CO 300 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 300
06-Aug-1¢  9:16 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfe 25

06-Aug-10  9:17 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 50
06-Aug-10  9:17 2906 Venkatesh ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 100/ ./J;bJNm'k 250
06-Aug-10  9:17 2888 SampéthRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work<™ On Afc 250
06-Aug-1¢ 917 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 250
06-Aug-10  9:17 2891 Ramachandra ESA  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 100/ Job Work 150
06-Aug-1¢  9:18 2669 Raju KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club n Alc 275
06-Aug-1¢  9:18 2675 Jayamma KsH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Ale 130
06-Aug-1¢  9:18 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 60 On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:18 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR cO 300 18:00 1 60 On Alc 300
06-Aug-10  9:19 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 60 On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:19 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
06-Aug-1¢  9:19 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 49 On Afc 300
06-Aug-10 920 2749 Khem Das GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Ale 156
06-Aug-'1b 9:20 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  9:20 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 82 On Afc 300
06-Aug-10  9:20 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  9:21 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Aje 275
06-Aug-10  9:21 2212 PHan PHA CIV Co 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
06-Aug-1¢  9:21 2337 Santosh PHA CIV ) 1 . OnAle 275
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Date In 1D Name
06-Aug-10 921 2964 Chandra
06-Aug-10  9:21 2962 Subhash chand
06-Aug-10  9:22 2581 P.Raj
06-Aug-10  9:22 2341 Tutlu
06-Aug-1¢  9:22 2480 WNammada
06-Aug-10  9:22 2757 Tula
06-Aug-10  9:22 2963 Kunti Pandi
06-Aug-10 923 2764 Tirupathi Red
06-Aug-10  9:23 2869 Ganesh
06-Aug-1¢  9:23 2788 Mamatha
06-Aug-10  9:23 2823 Rajini
06-Aug-10  9:24 2738 CH.Tirupathi
06-Aug-10  9:24 2715 M.SrinivasaR
06-Aug-10  9:24 2731 M.Saim Son
06-Aug-10 924 2739 Y Narsimha
06-Aug-106  9:24 2732 T.Srinu
06-Aug-1¢ 925 2694 V.Lakshmana
06-Aug-10  9:25 2695 K.Rayi
06-Aug-10  9:25 2696 S.Sanjecva
06-Aug-10  9:26 9330 Kishan Raj
06-Aug-10 9126 9331 Kishan Raj
06-Aug-10 926 9332 Kishan Raj
06-Aug-10  9:27 2860 Hussain
06-Aug-10  9:27 2859 M.Uttaiah
06-Aug-10 927 9346 Chandrakala (
06-Aug-10 927 9347 Chandrakala (
06-Aug-10  9:28 9352 Chandrakala (
06-Aug-10  9:28 9351 Chandrakala (
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Cont Skill

Type Wage Out Attn ock Payment Amount
PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 On Afc 275
PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 1/:/ On Alc 275
PHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 50~  OnAfc 150
PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 )s/ On Alc 130
PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 Y50 On Alc 130
PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 ;4 On Alc 130
MNI  CIV  MA 275 13:00 0.5YAmph  On Ale 137.5
MNJ  CIV  MH 150 13:00 0.5/ Amph  OnAfkc 75
MNJ  CIV  FH 130 13:00 0.5VAmph  On Ak 65
MNJ  CIV  FH 130 13:00 0.5/ Amph  OnAfkc 65
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 34 " OnAk 225
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 ,1/32 On Afc 225
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 Y On Al 225
VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 56 On Afc 225
VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 :l/ﬁ On Ale 225
VLR PAI €O 300 18:00 ,:/s;y On Afc 300
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 8 On Ale 225
VLR PAI  MA 25 18:00 ¥ On Afe 2
KHA WPF  MH 0 18:00 14 élﬁ"/Byv
KHA WPF  MH 0 18:00 ﬁ il / By V 0
KHA WPF  MH 0 18:00 ﬂ HirTBy v 0
CHA CEN Ma 200 13:00 0.4 70 On Ale 100
CHA CEN Ma 200 13:00 0.; 70 On Ale 100
CHA CEN  MH 150 13:00 0.5, 70 On Al 75
CHA CEN MH 150 13:00 0._:) 70 O Ale 75
CHA CEN FH 130 13:00 0.5 )70 On Afe 65
CHA CEN FH 130 13:00 0.5/ 70 On Ale 65
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_'MNM Detaaled Attndence Rep - .F_rom Date: 07-Aug-1  To Date: 07/08/10

Date in _ID' ' Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn ' Block Payment Amount
07-Aug-10 - 6:00 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 L\31 On Alc 240
07-Aug-10  6:00 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1.5/31 On-Afc 240
07-Avg-10  6:00 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1.5, 31 On Alc - 240
.707-Aug-l(.) 6:00 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1% 31 On 375
07-Aug-10  9:00 1105 Murali MAN - EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 CA égpf.k 160
07-Aug-10  9:00 1031 . Harish ‘MAN  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ~ept. . 160
07-Aug-10  9:00 1026 Venkarna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dem/ 160
07-Aug-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA b pt. 160
07-Aug-10 9:02 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I ca :Pap./ 160
07-Aug-10 -9:02 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA yp\/ 160
07-Aug-10  9:02 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH - 160 18:00 1 CcA *P;pl./ 160
07-Aug-16. * '9:02 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ?p/ 160
'07-Aug-l'0 9:03 1025 Charidhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00- 1.ca Pz( B 160
07-Aug-10  9:03 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA ‘9/ 140
_07-Aug-10 9:04 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ))t( 140
07‘-Au_g-10 9:04 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH ) 140 18:00 1 CA "l}p( 140
07-Aug-10  9:04 1668 Suvali MAN EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140
07-Aug-10  9:04 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Def. 140
07-Aug-10 = 9:04 1037° Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept, .~ 140
07-Aug-10 9:05 1154 Badramma MAN EWK . FH 140 18:00 1 CA /
07-Aug-10  9:05 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt._~
07-Aug-10  9:05 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH _ 140 18:00 1 CA ept. '
07-Aug-10.  9:05 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. J
07-Aug-10  9:06 2962 Subhashchand PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale '275
07-Aug-10 - 9:06 2212 P.Hari PHA Clv Cco 300 18:00 114 On Al 300
07-Aug-10  9:06 2964 Chandra PHA CIV = MA 275 18:00 114 On Alc 275
07-Aug-10 9:(}6-?:.581 P.Raj PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  9:06 2756 Shankar PHA - CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 14 On Afe 275
_07-_Aug-10 9:07 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc - 130
07-Aug-10 - " 9:07 2337 - Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
07-Aug-16 = 9:07 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
07-Aug-10  9:07 2963 KuntiPandi ~PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ajc 130
. 07-Aug-10 . 9:07 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afc 130
'67-Aug-10 9:08 2717 Thrinath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 58 Job-Work 275
07-Aug-100  9:08 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 i1 éb:‘,c - 275
07-Aug-10 9:08 2700 Krumurthi KRU CIV CO 300 18:00 116 On Alc 300
07-Aug-10  9:08 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MaA 275 1800 1 16 On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  9:09 2947 Sampath KRU Civ MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Al 275
07-Aug-10  '9:09 2892 Laliu. KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  9:09 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
07-Aug-10 * 9:09 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 111 On Afc 150
07-Aug-10  9:09 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv B 2t 50 =17 On Ale 275

-07-Aug-10  9:10 2885 Durga KRU CIvV D 1 72 On Ale 150

13 August, 2010 _ ' i
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Date
07-Auvg-10
07-Aug-10

~ 07-Aug-10,

07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

07-Aug-10-

07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

07-Aug—_l 0

07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
- 07-Aug-10
-~ 07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aig-10
07-Aug-10
07-Ang-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

07-Aug-10

07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

(07-Aug-10

07-Aug-1 0

07-Aug-10.

07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

In

9:10
%10
9:11
9:11
9:11

AT

9:12
912
912
12
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
%16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19

9:19

9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
921
94

9221

9:21
9:22
9:22
9:22
9:22

923

D

2948
2949
2886

2887 -

2707
2718
1748
2602
2933
2032
2474
2333
1835
2934
2601
2785
2712
2713
2714
2965
2951
2650
2879
2882
2881
2880
2884
2883
2276
2275
2038
2733
2735
2693
2689

2100

1558
1559
1551
1730
1934
1729
1728
1812

Name
Pu;11a
Sanju
Kamari
Gello
Kumni
Krishnaiah
Simhachalam
Suresh
Naresh
Babla
Ganesh
Sreenu
Laxmi
Saraswathi
Ullasi
Laxman
Md.Mahaboob
Swamy
Amir
Nagesh
Linga Raj
Sriny
Madhn
Hanumanthu

Narayana

Abdul Sattal
Afzal
Narsimha
Brahmachari
D.Yagananda
S.Ravi

Ravi

Vijay Kumar
Asaad

Bijay Kumar
k Ragavendra

‘Ramuplu

Nagraju
Bikshapathi
G.R.ambabu
Kumar
S.Suresh
V.Phanender
Srisailam

Cont  Type Skill Wage

KRU Cv MH 150
KRU. CIV FH 130
KRU CIV FH 130
KRU cIv MH 150
KRU Clv FH 130
KRU CIv FH 130
sSM  CIV Cco 300
SIM  CIV MA 275
SM  CIv MA 275
sSM CIV MA 275
SIM  CIv MH 150
SiIM Civ MA 275
SM  Clv FH 130
SIM CIv FH 130
SIM CIv FH 130
MDH WEL MA 250
MDH WEL CO 300
MDH WEL  MA 250
MDH WEL MA 250
BSA  PAI MA 225
BSA  PAI MEH 150
BSA  PAl MA 225
BSA  PAI MA 225
BSA  PAI MA 225
BSA  PAI MA 225
BSA  PAI MA 225
BSA  PAI MH 150
BSA  PAl MH 150
DYA CAR MaA, 250
DYA CAR Co 300
DYA CAR MA 250
BIJ PLU MaA 250
BIJ PLU MA 250
Bl PLU MA 250
Bl PLU co 300
SIN CEN MH 150
SIN CEN MA 200
SIN CEN MA 200
SIN CEN MA- 200
VPR ELE MA 250
VPR  ELE MA 250
VPR  ELE MA 250

QOut

18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

72 . OnAlc 150
72 . On Alc 130
72 OnAfe 130
72 On Afc 150

72 On Ale 130
58 )ég‘vork 130
OHT On Afe 300
OHT On Al 275
OHT On Ale 275
82 On Alc 275
OHT On Afc 150
Sept %:’ork 275
OHT On Alc 130
82 On A/ 130
Sept ﬁ 130
Work On Ak 250
Work  OnAfc 360
Work  OnAlc 250
-Work  On Afe 250
Work  On Afc 225
31 On Alc 150
31 On Alc 225

57 On Alc 225
57 On Afc 225

VPR ELE Co
VPR ELE MA

18:09

-
B T U VUV

W

~1
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57 On Alc

57 On Alc
On Alc ' 150
37 On Alc 150
31 On Alc 250
31 On Ale 300
3 On Alc 250
82 On Alc 250
82 On Alc 250
82 On Afc 250
82 On Afc 300
51 On Afc - 150
51 On Alc 200
51 On Afc 200
51 On Afc 200
81 On Alc 250
81 . On Alc 250
3 On Afc 250
K Onf/e 300
81 OnQ/c 250

er Audit
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Date . In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Aug-10 '_9:23 1813 Raju YPR ELE MH 160 18:00

1 81 On Alc 160
07-Aug-10  9:23 2109 Laxman VPR ELE MA 2.50 18:00 1 81 On Ale 250
07-Aug-10  9:23 1945 Yadagiri VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 i 81 On Al 250
07-Aug-10- 9:24 1779 Rajashekhar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 131 On Al 250
07-Aug-10  9:24 2194 5.Sridhar VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 31 On Alc 160
07-Aug-10  9:24 1854 Ajay VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 31 On Alc 160
07-Aug-10 924 1855 Naresh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 31 On Afc 160
07-Aug-10-  9:25 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
07-Aug-10" 9:25 2744 Ghamashyam - GHA CIV ° CO 300 18:00 1 49 On Alc 300
07-Aug-10 = 9:25 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Al 150
07-Aug-10  9:25 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 1806 1 49 On Afc 130
07-Apg-10  9:28 2860 Hussain CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 70 On Alc 200
07-Aug-10  9:28 9347 Chandrakala { CHA CEN MH 150 18:00 170 On Ale 150
OT-Aug-IO 9:28 2859 M.Uttaiah CHA  CEN MA 2060 18:00 170 On Alc 200
07-Aug-10  9:29 2764 fTirupathiRed MNJ CIV° MA 275 18:00 173 On Alc 275
07-Aug-10 929 2869 Ganesh MNI  CIV - MH 150 18:00 173 On Afc 150
07-Aug-10  9:26 2788 Mamatha MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Alc 130
07—Aug-10 929 2823 Rajini MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
07-Avg-10  9:30 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  9:30 2675 Jayamma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Ale 130
07-Aug-10 930 2676 Laxmi KSH Qv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc 136
07-Aug-10  9:31 2677 Padma KSH Qv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Ale 130 \/\
07-Aug-10  9:31 2678 . Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Chib On Afc 130
07-Aug-10 9:31 2724 Prakash KSH cv MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Al 150
07-Aug-10  9:32 2944 Sabeer ISH PLU MA 250 18:.00 153 On Alc 250
07-Avg-10 9:32 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 153 On Alc 250
07-Aug-10 9:32 2943 Md.Asif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 Club OnAlc - 250
07-Aug-10  9:32 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I Club On Alc 250
07-Aug-10  9:32 2945 Md.Zahid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alc 250
07-Avg-10  9:33 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Al 300
07-Aug-10- 933 2377 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 131 ~ On Alc 175
07-Aug-10  9:33 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 31 On Alc 130
07-Aug-10  9:33 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc 300
07-Aug-10 934 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Alc 225
07-Aug-10  9:34 2739 YNarsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Afc 225
07-Aug-10  9:3¢ 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 1 57 On Alc 225
07-Aug-10  9:35 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI CcO 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
© 07-Aug-10  9:35 2732 T-Srinu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 I 8 On Alc 225
07-Aug-10  9:35 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On A/ 225
07-Aug-10  9:36 9368 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH 0 18:00 1 57 /l(lBD v 0
07-Aug-10  9:36 9369 Joseph (Water-  JOS WPE MH - 0 18:00 1 57 /b‘ﬂ/ 0
07-Aug-10  9:36 9370 Joseph(Water JOS =~ WPF  MH : 1 v 0
07-Aug-10  9:36 9371 Joseph (Water  JOS WPF MH 0
07-Aug-10 ~ 9:37 9356 BharathPate{ BHA PAV MH yV 0

13 August, 2010
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07-:Aug-10. 9:37 9355 Bharath Patel ( BHA "PAY MH S 0 1800 131 Nil/By V 0
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

-~

To Date: 08/08/10

From Date: 08-Aug-1 -
n

Date

In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
08-A1_Jg-10 6:00 1682 G.Bal MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA gbﬁ 160
08-Aug-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA /D{ 160
" 08-Aug-10 - 6:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA /Dcp( 160
.OS-Aug—IO 6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA ?ept/ 160
08-Aug-10 601 1105 Muorali MAN EWK  MH 160 13:00 1 CA /Ppt/ ' 160
08-Aug-10  6:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA pt 160
08-Aug-10  6:01 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA A ept. 160
08-Aug-10 . 6:01 1283 ] Bavsing MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA }e{ 160
08-Aug-10  6:02 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA Pem/ : 160
08-Aug-10  6:02 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 1 CcAa ‘/Dap/ 140
08-Aug-10  6:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 ca 22/ 160
08-Aug-10  6:02 1285 ].Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA Bem/ 160
08-Aug-10  6:02 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 1 CA pzm/ 140
08-Aug-10  6:03 2946 Niranjan KRU Clv MA 275 13:00 1 58 ! ork 275
08-Aug-10  6:03 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV  MA 275 13:00 1 58 ﬁﬁm ' 275
08-Aug-10  6:03 2705 . Ravi KRU CIv MH 15¢ 13:00 1 72 Cn Al 150
08-Aug-10  6:03 2885 Durga KRU Civ MH 15¢ 13:00 1 72 On Ale 150
08-Aug-10  9:00 2733 Ravi BI PLU MA 250 13:00 1 67 On Alc 250
08-Aug-10  9:00 2693 Asaad BiJ PLU MA 250 13:00 1 67 On Afc 250
08-Aug-10  9:00 2737 Ramm BIJ PLU MH 150 13:00 1 67 On Ale 150
08-Aug-10  9:01 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU. CO 300 13:00 1 67 On Alc 300
08-Aug-10  9:01 2966 Vibhiti BU PLU MA 250 13:00 1 67 On Afc 250
08-Aug-10  9:01 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 13:00 1 67 On Alc 250
. 08-Aug-10. 902 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MaA 225 13:00 1 57 On Afe
08-Aug-10  9:02 2959 krishna BSA  PAI MH 150 13:00 1 57 On Ale
08-Aug-10  9:02 2960 Srinivasa BSA  PAI MH 150 13:00 1 57 On Afe
08-Aug-10  9:.02 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 13:00 1 57 On Ale
08-Aug-10  9:02 2950 Srinu BSA  PAI MA 225 13:00 1 57 On Afc 225
08-Aug-10.  9:03 1729 $.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 1 31 On A/c 250
08-Aug-10 * 9:03 1945 Yadagiri ¥PR ELE MA 250. 13:00 1 31 On Alc 250
08-Aug-10  9:03 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 1 31 On Alc 250
08-Aug-10  9:03 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 1 81 On A/c 250
08-Aug-10  9:04 1779 Rajasheckhar VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 1 81 On Alc 250
08-Aug-10  9:04 2343 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 13:00 1 81 On Ale 160
08-Aug-10  9:04 2169 Laxman VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 1 81 On Afc 250
" 08-Aug-10 9:04 1813 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 13:00 1 81 On Afe 160
08-Aug-10  9:05 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 13:00 1 Work Ona/c 300
08-Aug-10  9:05 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 I Work OnAflc 250
08-Aug-10  9:05 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 1 Work On A/ 250
08-Aug-10  9:05 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 I Work OnA/c 250
08-Aug-10  9:06 9368 Joseph (Water JOS WPF  MH 0 13:00 1 73 /Nﬂ’IByV 0
08-Aug-10  9:06 9369 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH 0 13:00 1 73 /Nirl By V 0
08-Aug-10  9:06 9370 Joseph (Water  JOS WPF MH %‘PE U 73 :WByV 0
< ek
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- MINM - Detailed Attndence Rep ~ From Date: 09-Aug:1 . To Date: 09/08/10
- . . : n
- Date In W Name Cont - Type  Skill Wage Out - At Block Payment Amount

- 09-Aug-10. -6:00 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK  MH 160 .18:00 1.5-CA Dept. - 240
09-Aug-10 - 9:00-2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00: 1 50 On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  9:00 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 50 On Afc 275
09-Aug-10  9:00 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV co 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
09-Aug-10  9:00 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275. 18:00 I 50 On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  9:0t- 2964 Chandra PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc 275
09-Aug-10 9:01 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Afc 150
09-Aug-10  9:01 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Afle 130
09-Aug-10  9:02 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Afc . 130
09-Aug-10  9:02 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Afe 130
09-Aug-10  9:03 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 18 On Afe 275
09-Aug-10  9:03 2717 Thrinath KRU Civ MA 275 18:00. 116 On Ale 275
09-Aug-10. 9:03 2700 Krumwurthi KRU . CIV co 300 18:00 116 On Ale 300
09-Aug-10' = 9:03 2852 . Lallu KRU CIV MA . 275 18:00 1.16 On Afc 275
09-Aug:10°  9:04 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275 18:06 11 On Ale. 275
09-Aup-10  9:04 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 58 Job Werk 275
09-Aug-10  9:04 2947 Sampath KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 158 /(ﬁf 275
09-Aug-10  9:04 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV = MA 275 18:00 172 On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  9:05 2885 Durga KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 172 On Alg 150
09_—Aug—10 9:05 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
09-Aug-10  9:05 2948 Puma KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 172 On Alc
09-Ang-10 9:05 2886 Kumari KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Afe
09-Aug-10  9:06 2887 Gello KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Ale -
09-Aug-10.  9:06 2049 Sanju KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 150 W
09-Aug-10  9:06 27i8 Krishnaiah KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Afc
09—A£xg-10 9:06 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1. 72 On Afc
09-Aug-10  9:07 2932 Babla SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 82 On Al 275

_09-Aug-10 - 9:07 2033 Naresh SIM-  CIV MA 275 18:00 182 On Afc 275
09-Aug-10° 9:07 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV  CO 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 200
09-Aug-10  9.07 2494 Trinath SM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Tenn ‘)J;b%ﬂ_c B 275
09-Aug-10 908 2601 Ullasi SIM  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Alc 130
09-Aug-10  9:08 2934 Saraswathi SIM.  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 130
09-Aug-10 9:08 1_83_5 Laxmi S CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Tenn )b%rk 130
,09-1;-‘xug-10 9:09 2733 Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00- 1 56 On Alc 250
09-Aug-10-  9:09 2966 Vibhiti Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 68 On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:09 2967 Binod 8l PLU MA 250 18:00 1 68 On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:10 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU Co 300 18:00 1 56 On Alc 300
09-Aug-10  9:10 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 56 On A/c 250
09-Ang-10 910 2737 Ramu B - PLU MH 150 18:00 1.56 On Afc 150
09-Aug-10 - 9:11 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On A/c 275
09-Aug-10  9:11 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Afc 130
09-Ang-1¢ 911 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 1501800 1 49. On Al 150
09-Aug-10  9:11 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV 4o 1@0 09 (]m/c 300
11 August, 2010 Admi r  Audit Page 1 of 3
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Date In b _' Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Aug-10. 9:12 2950 Srinu BSA  PAl MA 225 1800

131 On Alc 225
09-Aug-16  9:12 2879 Madhu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 157 On Afc 225
09-Aug-10  9:12 2951 Linga Raj BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00 131 On Alc 150
09-Aug-10-  9:12 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 131 On Al 25
09-Aug-10  9:13 2884 Afzal BSA. PAl MH 150 18:00 157 On Alc. 150
09-Aug-10 . 9:13 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Af¢ 225

©09-Aug-10  9:13 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Alc C225

09-Aup-10. -9:13 2880 AbdutSattal - BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Alc 225
09-Aug-10  9:14 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 131 On Alc 300
09-Aug-10  9:14 2769 Sanjecv DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 131 On Alc 175
09-Aug-10  9:14 2770 Poonam DEE TIL . FH 130 18:00 i3 On Alc 130
09-Aug-10  9:14 2875 SujeetSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 131 On Afe 300
09-Aug-10 . 9:15 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )eﬁr 160
09-Aug-10  9:15 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 cA )Qp( 160
09-Aug-10  9:15 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160. 18:00 1 cA '}qs/ 160
09-Aug-10  9:15 1283 J.Bavsing MAN EWK MH 150 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 160°
09-Aug-10  9:15 1974 Mal MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 €A %( 160
09-Aug-10  9:16 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 156 On Afc 160
‘09-Aug-10  9:16 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 cA Dept: 160
09-Aug-10 . 9:16 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘ézrr 160
09-Aug-10. 9:16 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA /Deﬂ 160
09-Aug-10  9:16 1285 JBalaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.CA )ep’( o 160
09-Aug-10-  9:17 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 56 On Ale 160
09-Avg-10  9:17 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 l.8:00 1 356 OnAle
09-Aug-10  9:17 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 356 On Afc
0%-Aug-10.  9:17. 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 136 On Alc
09-Aug-10  9:17 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 356 On Alc 160
09-Aug-10 9:17 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p.( 160
09-Aug-10.  9:19 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 156 * On Ale 140
09-Aug-10  9:19 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 156 On Afc 140
09-Aug-10  9:19 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 56 On Ale 140
09-Aug-10  9:19 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 156 On Ale 140
09-Aug-10  9:19 1154 Badramma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 56 On A/c 140
00-Aug-10  9:20 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ca /an:: 140
09-Aug-10  9:20- 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1. CA )ept/ 7 140
09-Aug-10 - 9:20 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dayf. 140
09-Aug-10 921 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /DW( 140
89-Aug-10 921 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CcA ’?(./ 140
09-Aug-10  9:21 1116 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 '18:00 1 CcA /p(/ 140
09-Aug-10  9:22 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ))épt/ 140
09-Aug-10  9:22 1862. Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep( 140
09-Aug-10  9:22 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH . 140 18:00 1 CA 92{ 140

' 09-Aug-10 923 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL CO 300800 s e e mse—) 300
09-Aug-10  9:23 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA ¢ 250
11 August, 2010 w\"" . Pfze 2 of 3
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"09-Aug-10° 923 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 / 1 On e 250
09-Aug-10 9:23 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 1800 «x/? On Ale - 250
09-Aug-16  9:24. 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 /l On Alc - 250
09-Aug-10 9:24 2888 Sampath Redd ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 -{:K ' On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:24-2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 K On Afc 250
' 09-Aug-10  9:25.2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 :,1/58/ On Alc 225
09-Aug-10 9:25 2739 Y Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 / On Al 225
09-Aug-10 9:25 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /8 ‘ On Ao 225
09—Aﬁg—10 925 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 :1;5‘; ' On Ale 225
09-Aug-10  9:26 2275 D.Yagananda DYA <CAR CO 300 18:00 On A/c 300
09-Aug-10° 9:26 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 b 6 On Afc 250
09-Aug-10 926 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 g 5 On Alc 225
09-Aug-10  9:26 2694 ' V.Lakshmana VLR  PAl co 300 18:00 ‘)’4/ On Alc 300
09-Aug-10-  9:27 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 h/ OnAlc 160
:09-Aug-10 ~ 9:27 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 ))31/ On Afe 250
09-Aug-10. 9:27 2467 Sunil VPR . ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc ) 250
09-Aug-10  9:27 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 //jr On-Aje 250
09-Aug-10  9:27 1813 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 “)3/ On Afe 160
09-Aug-10  9:28 2374 S.Sridhar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:28 2195 R Sriram VPR = ELE = MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
09-Aug-10-  9:28 2675 Jayamma KSH Civ FH 130° 18:00 Chub On A/c

09-Aug-10  9:28 2676 Laxmi KSH Civ FH 130 18:00 ;l/ub On Alc

09-Aug-10  9:28 2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /Q( On Alc

09-Aug-10  9:28 2448 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 K On Alc

09-Aug-10.  9:26 2953 Md Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Afc

09-Aug-10  9:29 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,{/{ b On Ale

09-Aug-1¢ 929 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 );l:b Gn Afo

. 09-Avg:10 9:20 2942 Wasim ISH.  PLU MA 250 18:00 / b On Ajc 250
09-Aug-10  9:29 2939  Md.Azar ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 %m On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:30 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 / On Alc 130
09-Aug-16  9:30 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 / On A/c 275
09-Aug-10  9:30 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 ))y On Alc 200
09-Aug-10  9:30° 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 1800 /?/ On Alc 200
09-Avg-10  9:30 -1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200- 18:00 /l/S‘/ On-Alc 200
09-Aug-10  9:31 9371 Joseph (Water JOS . /B

09-Aug-10  9:31 9368 Joseph (Water JOS |
09-Aug-10  9:31 9369 Joseph (Water JOS
09-Aug-10 931 9370 Joseph (Water JOS -4
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 10-Aug-1  To Date: 10/08/10
n

i .

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil© Wage Out Attn Block P nt  Amount
10:Aug-10  6:00 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /KIgCA Aj‘m 240
3/ )

10-Aug-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 240
10-Aug-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN - EWK  MH 160 18:00 240
10-Aug-10 ~ 6:00 1031 Harish' MAN.  EWK My 160 18:00° 240
10-Aug-10  6:01 1026 Venkanma ~ MAN EWK Mo 160 18:00° 240
10-Aug-10  6:01 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160771-8:00. 240
10-Aug-10 © 6:01 1543 T Mangital MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 240
10-Aug-10  6:01 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 80
10-Aug-10  6:01 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 70
10-Aug-10  6:01 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 70
10-Aug-10 6:01 2545 Manila  MAN EWK  FH 140 9:00 70
10-Aug-10 6:01 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 70
~ 10-Aug-10  6:03 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV  CO . 300 9:00 150
10-Aug-10  6:03 2932 Babla SIM  CIV - MA 275 9:00 137.5
10-Aug-10  6:03 2933 Naresh SIM CIV  MaA 275 9:00 137.5
10-Aug-10 900 1285 I.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 160
10:Avg-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 160
10-Avg-10 9:00 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Aug-10 9:01 1704 Jyothi MAN - EWK FH 140 18:00 ‘ _
l'()-Aug-lO. 9:01 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 . P C
10-Aug-10 9:02 2017 Aachali MAN EWK FH " 140 18:00 yea -
10-Aug-10  9:02 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH " 140 18:00 C
10-Aug-10  9:02 1116 Anjamma  MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 _léi
10:Aug-10  9:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 16
. 10-Aug-10  9:03 2439 Nagamani  MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 %
10-Aug-10° 9:03 1862  Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 __J/C,i(
10-Aug-10-  9:04 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 )4
10-Aug-10  9:04 2700 Krumurthi KRU CIV €O 300 18:00 )/16 300
10-Aug-10  9:04 2947 Sampath KRU CIV  Ma 275 18:00 %s On Afc 275
10-Aug-10  9:04 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 X6 On Afc 275
10-Aug-10  9:05 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV = MA 275 18:00 re On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  9:05 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 1/72 On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  9:05 2705 Ravi KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 ,xé On Ale 150
10-Aug-10  9:06 2948 Purna KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1/72 On Al 150
10-Aug-10  9:06 2885 Durga KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 ﬂ OnAlc - 150
10-Aug-10  9:06 2887 Gello KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 _,1/72 On Afc 150
10-Aug-10  9:06 2886 Kumari KRU CIV  FH - 130 18:00 ﬂ On Alc 130
10-Aug-10 9:07 2949 Sanju KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 /'{/16 On Afc 130
10-Aug-10  9:07 2707 Kumni KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 )/6 On Ao 130
10-Aug-10  9:07 2892 Lalln KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 275
10-Aug-10  9:07 2706 Madhana KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 130
10-Aug-10  9:08 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV [0 300
10-Aug-10  9:08 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV A 275
11 August, 2010 “Page | of 4
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Date In: 1D Name Cont  Type . Skill Wage .Out Attn Block Payment Amount

IG-A_ug-iO_ 9:08 2337 Santosh’ PHA.  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  9:08 2756 Shankar PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
10—Aug-10 0:09 2964 Chandra PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 I 31 On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 9:09 2962 Subhash chand PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 31 On Afc 275
10-Aug-10  9:09 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 31 On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 - 9:10 2759 Gello . - PHA CIV Fi1 130 18:00 1.50 On Ae 130
10-Aug-10'_ 9:1.0 2480 Narinada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 31 On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  9:10 2757 Tula PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 150 On Alc 130
10-Aug-10 © 9:11 2474 Ganesh S CIv MH 150 18:00 1 68 On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 911 2333 Sreenu SiM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 68 On Alg 275
10-Aug-10 9:11 2494 Trinath SIM CLIv MA 275 18:00 1 CRS Work ; 275
. 10-Aug-10 - 9:11 2602 Suresh SiM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 68 On Afc 275
10-Aug-10 9112 2478 Jayamma SIM CIv FH 130 18:00- 1 CRS Job"'Work 130
10-Aug-10-  9:12 1835 Laxmi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 68 “ On Alc 139
10-Aug-10 = 913 2733 Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:13 2966 Vibhiti BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Ale 250
10-Aug-10  9:13 2967 Binod BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Afc 250
10-Aug-10  9:14 2735 Vijay Kumar BlJ PLU} MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:14 2689 Bijay Kumar Bl PLU CO 300 18:00 1 82 ‘On Ale 300
10-Aug-10  9:15 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 915 2745 WNarad Das GHA CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 49 On Al 275
IO-Aug-lO 9:15 2744 . Ghanashyam GHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 i 49 On Afc 300
10-Aug-10  9:16 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 4% On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  9:16 2755 Ramith Bai GHA Civ FH 130 18:00 I 49 On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  9:16 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 136
10-Aug-10 9:17 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 31 On Alc 225
_Io-Au_'g-lo 9:17 2882 Hanumanthy BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 31 On Afe 225
IG;AI}g-IO" 9:17 2880 AbdutSattal BSA = PAl MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Alc 225
10-Aug-10  9:17 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 131 OnAfe . - 225
10-Aug-16  9:18 2879 Madhy BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Al 225
10-Aug-10  9:18 295! Linga Raj BSA  PaAl MH 150 18:00 1 68 On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  9:19 295¢ Srinu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68 On Alo 225
!O-Aug_-lﬂ 9:19 2884 - Afzal BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 i 68 On Afc 150
10-Aug-10 ~ 9:19 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 58 )b—Wo_ 275
10-Aug-10 919 2718 Krishnaish KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 58 /Jc.erﬂ: S 130
10-Aug-10 - 920 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Alc 225
10-Aug-10  9:20 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Alc 225
10-Aug-10  9:20 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Ale 225
10-Aug-10 9:20 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On A/c 225
10-Aug-10  9:21 2715 MSrinivasaR VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 58 On Alc 225
10-Aug-10 ~ 9:21 2694 V-Lakshmana VLR  PAI CO 300 18:00 1 58 On Ale 300
10-Aug-10- . 9:21 2695 K.Ravi VLR PAI-—{dy s i w1 On Alc 225
10-Aug-10 921 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI ; ol 1 s On Al 225
10-Aug-10 922 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU 1 53 On Alc 250
O Audit
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out - At Block = Payment Amount
10-Aug-10  9:22 2960 Srinivasa BSA -PAl  MH 150 18:00

1 68 On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  9:22 2961 Anand BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 68 On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  9:23 2954 SK Aziz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 153 On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:23 2939 Md.Azar ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 153 On Alc 230
10-Aug-10  9:23 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 . 1 53 On Alc 350
10-Avg-10 923 2953 Md.Rafik ISH. PLU MaA 250 18:00 153 On Alc 250
10-Aug-10 924 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL co 300 18:00 1 Club OnAfke 300
10-Aug-100  9:24 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA. 250 18:00 1 Club On A/c 250
10-Aug-10  9:24 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:24 2714 Amir . MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:25 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MaA 250 18:00 1 59 On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:25 2489 A BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 59 On Alc 250
10-Aug-10 925 2888 Sampath Redd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 250
10-Aug-10 925 2889 WN.Nagamalles ESA  WEL MA 250 18:.00 1 Work OnAkc 250
10-Avg-10  9:25 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAle 250
10-Avg-10 925 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 1 59 On Afc 300
10-Aug-1¢  9:26 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 51 On Afc 200
10-Ang-10 926 2711 BabuRao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 51 On Ale 200
10-Aug-10  9:26 1559 Nagraju SIN  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 51 On Alc 200
10-Aug-10 926 1558 Ramuiu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 351 OnAle 200
10-Aug-10 9:27 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc 300.
10-Aug-10  9:27 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 31 On Alc 11
10-Aug-10 927 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Ale 300
10-Aug-10  9:28 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 31 On Alc “ 130
10-Aug-10  9:28 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc 300
10-Aug-10  9:28 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Ale 250
10-Aug-10  9:28 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:60 1 31 OCn Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:29 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 i8 On Ale 250
10-Aug-10  9:29 2448 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Afe 250
10-Aug-10  9:29 2468 G.Balaji VPR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 i 81. On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:29 1813 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 81 On Afc 160
10-Aug-10  9:29 2468 G.Balaji VPR - ELE MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Afe 250
10-Aug-10  9:30 2195 R.Sriram VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:30 2605 Santosh VYPR  ELE MH 160 13:00 1 81 On Alc 0
10-Aug-10  9:30 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 31 On Ale 160
10-Aug-10  9:31 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 215
10-Aug-10 931 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1. 50 On Alc 160
10-Aug-10  9:31 2234 Tirupathi PHA CIV MH. 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 931 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 49 On Afc 275
10-Aug-10 931 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 931 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc - 150
10-Aug-10 932 1749 MuraliPorida SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 94 /Job’Work 275
10-Aug-10  9:32 1750 Srinu Porida  SIM 1
1
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10-Aug-10  9:32 1754 MadhuSudhan SIM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 / 275
10-Aug-10  9:33 1753 Thrinath SIM  CIV  MH 150 18:00 / K 150
10-Aug-10 ~ 9:33 1756 PremKumar SIM CIV  MH 150 18:00 / /sﬁf 150
10-Aug-10  9:34 1809 SubhaRao  SIM  CIV  MH 150 18:00 /1/9 Work 150
10-Aug-10 934 1759 AshikNaik SIM  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1/95 /KW 150
10-Aug-10  9:34 1752 AjayKumar SIM  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1/9: 150 f :
10-Aug-10  9:34 1758 Ranjith SIM  CIV  MH 150 18:00 )4 M ' 150/ | o
lO-Aug-iO 935 9368 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH ¢ 18:00 73 f 0
10-Aug-10 935 9369 Joseph(Water JOS  WPF  MH 0 18:00 )/7 .1/13 0
10-Aug-10 9:35 9370 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH 0 18:00 %‘/ 0
10-Aug-10 935 9371 Joseph (Water JOS  WPF  MH 0 18:00 )r/:: v 0
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 11-Aug-1 ~ To Date: 11/08/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Aug-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu - MAN EWK . MH 160 18:00 1.? CA Agep( 240
11-AugHi0. 6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN CBWK MH . 160 1800 . 1.9 CA /Bﬁ 240
" I1-Augil® . °6:00 1031 Harish. MAN  EWK- MH . 160 18:00 I.S;)CA . Pp/ ' 240
-11-Aug-10  6:01 1543 T.Mangilal MAN  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5/ CA }69/ 240
11-Aug-10  6:01 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l.S)CA zj)e{/ 240
11-Aug-10 6:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.50ca p@T 240
11-Aug-10  6:01 1285 JBalaji MAN EWK MH . 160 18:00 1.5y CA "){ 240 _
11-Aug-10.  6:01 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5) ?ﬁ/ 240 N
11-Avg-10  6:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1;%: ))ep/ : 240
1t-Aug-10 9:00 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1CA }w}/ 140
11-Aug-10  9:01 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ?ep/ 140
11-Aug-10  9:01 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA énd 140
Il-Aug-10  9:01 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 1 CA  Fp 140
11-Aug-10  9:01 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pt . 140
T1-Aug-10  9:01 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )pge// 160
Hl-Aug-10 © 9:02 2333 Sreenu SIM . CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 OHT  OnAlc ‘275
1-Aug-10  9:02 1748 Simhachalam SIM CIV  CO 300 18:00 U OHT  OnAfe 300
11-Aug-10  9:03 2494 Tririath SIM . CIV  MA 275 18:00° 1.68 On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 . 9:03 1835 Laxmi SIM  CIV  FH 130. 18:00 1 68 On Afc 130
H-Aug-10  9:04 2934 Saraswathi SIM €IV FH 130 18:00 1 CHT  OnAk 13
1-Aug-10  9:05 2702 Biswamath  KRU CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Afe 27
11-Aug-i¢  9:05 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 160 /,mﬂvork 2
11-Aug-10  9:05 2947 Sampath KRU CIV  Ma 275 18:00 116 On Afe 27
11-Aug-10  9:05 2892 Lallu KRU CIV  Ma 275 18:00 116 On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  9:05 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 - 116 On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  9:06 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 172 On Afc o275
11-Aug-10  9:07 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 172 On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  9:07 2885 Durga KRU - CIV MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Alc 150
11-Aug-10  9:07 2948 Pumna KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Afc ©150
11-Aug-10 9:07 2705 Ravi KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 172 On Ale 150
11-Aug-10  9:08 2886 Kumari KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 16 = OnAfl 130
11-Aug-10 9:08 2949 Sanju KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 116 On Alc 130
11-Aug-10  9:08 2707 Kumni KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 116 On Afc 130
U-Aug-10  9:10 2706 Madhana . KRU CIV  FH - 130 18:00 172 On A/ 130
11-Aug-10  9:10 2718 Krishnaiah KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 160 Jc(wt;i 130
H-Aug-t0  9:10 28387 Gello KRU. CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 72  OnAk 150
H-Aug-10  9:11 2212 PHari PHA CIV  CO 300 18:00 I 14 OnAlc ~ 300
11-Aug-10  9:11 2337 Santosh PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 114 On Al 275
11-Aug-10 911 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 911 2964 Chandra PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale 275
H-Aug-l0 - 9:11 2962 Subhashchand PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  9:11 2756 Shankar PHA CIV ; 1 50 On Alc 275
11-Avg-10 912 2341 Tutln PHA Cv i mH ED 1 50 On Alc 150
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Date :lin ID .Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
11-Aug-10 9:12 2963 KuntiPandi PHA Civ  FH 130 18:00

1 50 Cn Alc 130

11-Aug-10  9:12 2480 WNarmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ale 130
L-Aug-10 9:12 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 150 On Ale 130
11-Aug-10  9:12 2759 Gello PHA Clv FH 130 18:00 150 Cn Al 130
11-Aug-10 9:13 2881 WNarayana BSA  PAI MA 225 .18:00 1 68 On Ale 225
11-Aug-10  9:13 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68 On Alc 225
11-Ang=10 913 2950 Srinu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 68 OCn Al 225
11-Aug-10  9:13 2951 LingaRaj BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 68 On Afe 150
11-Aug-10  9:14 2380 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68 Cn Alc © 225
Ti-Aug-10  9:14 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68 On Afe ‘ 225
11-Aug-10  9:14 2965 WNagesh BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Ale 225
11-Aug-10  9:14 2884 Afzal BSA  PAI MH 15¢ 18:00 1 57 On Afc 150
lI-Aug-lO 915 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 5 On Ale 200
11-Aug-10 %15 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 51 On Ale 200
11-Aug-10  9:15 1358 Ramulu SIN CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 51 Cn Alc 200
11-Aug-10  9:15 2100 kRagavendra SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 1 51 On-Ale 150
11-Aug-10  9:15 2711 BabuRao SIN CEN MA 260 18:00 1 51 On Ale 200
11-Aug-10  9:16 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  9:16 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1.49 On Alc 275
L1-Aug-10  9:16 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIv Cco 300 18:00 149 On Afc 300
ll-Aug-l(} 9:18 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Afc 130
11-Aug-10  9:18 28235 Tikram GHA (CIV MA 215 18:00 1 49 On Ale 275
1-Aug-10  9:18 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 49 On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  9:19 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc .300
H-Aug-10  9:19 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00, 1 31 On Alc 300
IluAug-IO 9:19 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 31 On Ay 175
11-Aug-10  9:19 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 31 On Alc 130
11-Aug-10  9:19 2875 Sujeet Singhr DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc 300
" 1-Aug-10 920 2735 Vijay Kumar  BIJ PLU MA 250 1-8:00' 1 82 On Alc 250
11-Aug-10 9:20 2689 BijayKumar BIJ PLU co 300 18:00 1 8 On Ale 300
I1-Aug-10  9:20 2737 Ramu BlJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 82 On Alc 150
11-Aug-10 921 2967 Binod Bl PLU MaA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
11-Aug-10 922 2722 Manthar KSH Civ MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  9:22 2675 Jayamma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc © 130
1i-Aug-10 9222 2676 Laxmi KSH Civ FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc 130
li-Aug-10  9:23 2674 Bhagyappa KSH ~CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Alc 150
11-Aug-10 ' 9:23 2678 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 I Club On Alc 130
1-Aug-10 923 2677 Padma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Afc 130
11-Aug-10 9:24 1728 V.Phanender VPR  ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 31 On Al 300
ll-Aug-IO 9:24 1813 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 31 On Alc 160
11-Aug=10 924 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Ajc 250
'il-Au_g—lO' 9:24 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 131 On Ale 250
11-Aug-10  9:25 2467 Sunil = VPR  ELE MA E Onfjc 250
11-Aug-10  9:25 2448 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 1 8 Onfrje 250
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Date In D  Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

{1-Aug-10 925 2195 R.Sriram VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 31 On Ale 250
11-Aug-10 9:25 2108 Simchalam VPR ELE MA . 250 18:00 /I/SI On Ale 250
1-Aug-10  9:26 2625 SunitKumar VPR ELE MA - 250 18:00 I/I{ On Alc 250
11-Aug-10  9:26- 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH - 160 18:00 A On Ale 160
ll-Ai:g-lO 9:26 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 § On Alc 160
11-Aug-10°  9:27 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH  PLU MA. 250 18:00 Il On Afe 250
11-Aug-10 © 9272953 MdRafik  ISH PLU  Ma 250 18:00 gt On Ale 250
ll-Aug-IO 927 2954 SK.Aziz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 K On Ale - 250
11-Aug-10 927 2939 Md.Azar ISH PLU MA, 250 18:00 !r/l On Alc 250
1-Aug-10  9:28 2276 Brahmachari DYA  CAR MA 250 18:00 6 On Alc 250
1I-Aug-10 * 9:28 2489 ABramhaCha DYA. CAR MA 250 18:00 1% On Alc 250
11-Aug-10 -~ 928 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 W On Ale - 300
11-Aug-1¢  9:29 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 3 Cn Alc 250
H-Aug-10 929 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 8 On Afc 250
H-Aug-10 929 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 3 On Alc 250
11-Aug-10  9:29 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 3 On Alc 250
1i-Aug-10  9:29 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL €O 300. 18:00 )/; On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  9:30 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 / rk OnAfc 250
11-Aug-10  9:30 2888 Sampath Redd ESA  WEL MA 250 18:.00° j:rk On Alc 250
11-Avg-10 - 9:30 2389 NNagamalles BSA WEL MA 250 18:00 ﬁork On Alc 25
11-Aug-10-" 931 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬁs On Ale 225
11-Aug-10 - 931 2731 MSaimSon VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 ,1/5 On Afe 225
11-Aug-10 931 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR. PAI MA 225 18:00 /1 58 Cn Ale 225
11-Avg-10  9:31 2786 K Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1/58 On Afc 225
11-Aug-10 9:31 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/58 On Alc 225
1i-Aug-10 - 9:32 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI Co 300 18:00 )/58 On Ale 300
T1-Aug-10 " 9:32 2695 K.Ravi VLR = . PAl MA 225 18.00 . )/5 On Alc, 225
11-Aug-10  9:32 2715 MSrinivasaR VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 58 On Alc 225
11-Aug-10 932 2696 S:.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ,_}/82 On Ale 225
11-Aug-10  9:33 1749 MuraliPorida SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 (}/73 (laﬁlork 275
11-Aug-10  9:33 1750 SrinuPorida  SIM Civ MA 275 18:00 )/74 I ork 275
M-Aug-10 933 1751 P.Sarath SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 ;l/ﬁs W 275
H-Aug-10 . 9:33 1752 AjayKumar SIM = CIV MH 150. 18:00 11/76 Jgif{f: 150
T1-Aug-10  9:33 1753 Thrinath SIM - CIV MH 150 18:00 }/77 )emzrk 150
li-Aug-l0  9:34 1755 ManojKumar SIM  CIV  MH . 150 18:00 /78 ook 150
11-Aug-10  9:35 1756 PremKumar SIM  CIV MH 150 18:00 %8 Jol Work 150
1l-Aug-10  9:35 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 1800 ' it On Afc 300
11-Aug-10  9:35 2877 Kamal DEE TL  -MH- __'“f‘f.:';‘s_"ii-é:épf's:'; D On Al 175
11-Aug-10 935 2878 Jiwan DEE TIL On Ale 175
11-Ang-i0  9:35 2055 NSrinivasaRa BSA  PAI On Al . 225
I1-Aug-10  9:35 2957 Satish BSA  PAI On Afc 225
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 12-Aug-1  To Date: 12/08i10
- C n . .o .

12-Aug-10  9:10 2439 Nagamani MAN

Pate In 1 Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Attt ; Block Payment Amount
12-Aug-10  6:00 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1L.5Y 72 On Afe 240
12-Aug-10 “6:00 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 Ly 72 On Alc 240
12-Aug-10 . 6:00 2605. Santosh -VPR  ELE MH - 160 18:00 1L.5\72 On Alc 240
'12-Aug-10 6:00 2467  Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1.5/72 On Alc 375
12-Aug-10  6:01 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ 51 On Ale 300
12-Aug-10  6:01 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:.00 13 Cn Alc 300
12-Aug-10 . 6:01 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.$;5T On Ale 300
12-Aug-10  9:00 2717 Thrinath KRU CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 16 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  9:00 2892 Lallu - KRU cCIv MA, 275 18:00 116 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 . 9:00 2893 Diwakar KRU cCIv MA 275 18:.00 116 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 © 9:00. 2701 Vaskar KRU. CIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 OnAle 275
'l2-Aug-10 @01 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 116 On Afe 275
12-Aug-10°  -9:01 2947 Sampath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 i 16 On Afc 275
- ¥2-Aug-10 - 9:01 2946 Niranjan KRU Civ MA 273 18:00 1 16 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  9:02 2718 XKrishnaiah KRU (CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  -9:02 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Afe 150
12-Aug-10 9:02 2948 . Puma KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
12-Aﬁg-10 9:02 2705 Ravi KRU cCiv MH 150 18:00 i 72 On Alc
12-Aug-10 9:03 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc
12-Aug-1)  9:03 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc
12-Aug-10 - 9:03 2887 Gello. KRU c«CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc
12-—Aﬁg-lO 2:03 2886 Kumari KRU Clv FH 130 13:00 1 72 On Afc 130
12-Aug-10 . '9:04 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 68 On Afe 225 ¢
12-Aug-10"  9:04° 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68 On Alc 225
12-Aug-10  9:04 2880 AbdulSattal BSA PAI MA 225 1300 1 68 On Ale 225
12-Aug-10 9:04 2879 Madhy " BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68 OnAlc 225
12-Aug-10 ~ 9:05 2950 Srinu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68 On Ale 225
12-Aug-10  9:05 2951 Linga Raj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Ale 150
12-Aug-10  9:05 2881 Narayana BSA  PalI MA 225 18:00 1 57 On Ale 225
12-Aug-10  9:05 2884 Afzal BSA.  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  9:06 2711 BabuRac SIN CEN MA 200 13:00 0 73 On Alc 100
12-Aug-10  9:06 2974 Meganath SIN CEN MH 150 13:00 03 73 On Alc 75
12-Aug-10 9:06 2975 Daya SIN CEN MH 150 13:00 05 73 Gn Ale 75
12-Aug-10  9:07 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Bﬁ 160
12-Aug-10  9:07 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA /BEp/t 160
12-Aug-10  9:07 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA )z( 160
12-Aug-10 907 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )e( 160
12-Aug-1¢ 9.:08 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 CA _Dept./, 160
12-Aug-10  9:08 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA . Dept. 160
12-Aug-10° 9:08 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 166 18:00 1 CA < Deptr 166
12-Aug-10  9:08 13543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA 'Ba;f( 160
12-Aug-10  9:10 2017 Aachali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA- %:? 140

ol t.
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Pate In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out - Attn - Block Payment Amount

© 12:Aug-16 9:10 P16 Anjamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /ﬁ 140
‘12-Aug-10 - 911 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ca }r{ 140
12-Aug-10  9:11 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Depte 140
T12-Aug-10 9:11 1037 Gangamma ~ MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 CA /% 140
12-Aug-10 - %:11 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 140
12-Aug-10 9:12 2733 Ravi BU PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
12-Aug-10  9:12 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
.12-Aug-10 9:12 2689 Bijay Kumar BU PLU co 300 18:.00 1 82 On Al 300
12-Aug-10  9:12 2737 Ramu B PLU MH 150 18:00 1 82 On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  9:12 2967 Binod B  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
12-Aug-10 9:14 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 49 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 %14 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
12-Aug-1¢0 914 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV co 300 18:00 1 49 On Al 300
12-Aug-10 915 2750 Yogeshwer. GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 4% On Al 150
 12-Aug-10  9:15 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  9:15 2753 DhanukaBai .GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Afe 130
12-Aug-1¢  9:16 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV co 300 -18:00 1 31 On Afc 300
12-Aug-10  9:16 2964 Chandra PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 %16 2962 Subhashchand PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale 275
12-Aug-10 ~ 9:17 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA- 275 18:00 1 31 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 - 9:17 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 131 On Ale 150
'1-2-A_u_g¥10. 9:17 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 31 On Alc 275
12-Aug-10°  9:18 2963 KuntiPendi PHA  CIV 'FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  9:18 2480 WNarmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  9:18 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  9:19 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 150 On Afc 130

12-Aug-10 .9:19 2333 Sreenu sSIM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT (lam)rk 2
12-Aug-10  9:19 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV Co 300 18:00 1 Land }dﬁork 300
12-Aug-10 921 2934 Saraswathi sSM Qv FH 130 18:00 1 OHT I o 130
12-Aug-10  9:21 1749 MuraliPorida SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 73 Jo¥ Wo 275
12-Aug-10  9:22 1755 Manoj Kumar SIM cv MH 150 18:00 I 81 3 of] 150
12-Aug-10  9:22 -1750 Srinu Porida SIM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 Jo¥ Work 275
12-Aug-10  9:22 1752 AjayKumar SIM Civ MH 150 18:00 1 74 W_ : 150
12-Aug-10  9:22 1.753 Thrinath SiM CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 75 J ork . 150
12-Aug-10- 923 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Alc 250
12-Aug-i0 923 2712 ‘Md:Mahabood MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 131 On Al 300
12-Ang-10  9:23 2714 - Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Alc 250
12-Aug-10 923 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Alc 250
12-Aug-10  9:24 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 150 18:00 1 Wok OnAfe 150
12-Aug-10  9:24 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 250
12-Aug-10  9:24 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 250
12-Aug-10  9:24 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAlc 250
12-Aug-10  9:25 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR  PAI Ma 225 18:00 1 58 On Afc 225
12-Aug-10 925 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR On Af¢ 225
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Date In 1] MName Cont . Type Skillk  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Aug-10 925 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 58  OnAfk 225
12-Aug-10 926 2731 MSaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Alc 225
12-Aug-10 926 2732 T.Srinu YLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 Cn Alc 225
12-Aug-10.  9:26 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Al 225
12-Aug-10 . 9:26 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI Cco 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
12-Aug-10 927 2769 Samjeev DEE TiL MH 175 18:00 153 On Alc 175

C12-Aug-l0 927 2875 Sujeet Singh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc 300
12-Aug-10 - 9:27 2767 Mohan - DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 131 On Alc 300
12-Aug-10-. 9:27 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  9:28 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 /trb/Work 300
12-Aug-10  9:28 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 159 Mrk 300
"12-Aug10 9:28 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 59 /a/wv rk 175
12-Aug-10. 928 2878 Jiwan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 60 Jot Work 175
12-Aug-10 929 2954 SK.Aziz 1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 111 On Ale 250
12-Aug-10  9:29 2939 Md.Azar ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 On Afc 250
12-Apg-10  9:29 2953 Md.Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 11 On Alc 250
12-.Aug-10 9:29 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I 11 On Alc 250
12-Aug-10  9:29 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 P11 On Alc 250
12-Aug-10  9:30 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 1800 I Ciub On Ale 275
12-Aug-10- - 9:30 2675 Jayamma KSH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Ale 130
12-Aug-10-  -9:30 2676 Laxmi KSH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Ale 130
12:Aug-10"  '9:30 2677 Padma KSH Civ FH 130 18:00 1 Club Cn Alc - 130
12-Aug-10  9:30 2678 Laxmi KSH = CIv FH- 130 18:00 1 Club On Ale 140
iZ-Aug-IO 9:31 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 }D«Work : 275
12-Aug-10  9:31 2748 Rajesh GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 49 ‘/Job)ﬂork 150
-12-Aug-10 931 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 er 275
12'—Aug~.lb 931 2749 Khem Das GHA CIV MH 156 18:00 1 49 /alﬁork 150
2-Aug10 932 2762 Tunna MN] CIV  MA 275 18:00 ) /bﬁvork 275
-iz_-Ai;g-IO 9:32 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ.  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 63 Mork 275

- 12-Aug-l0 932 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ  CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 68 )omrk 275
12-Aug-10  9:32 2761 SangraPradha MNJ  CIV MH 150 13:00 1 6% I ork 150
12-Aug-10  9:33 2873 Tila MNJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 173 J ork 150
12-Aug-10  9:33 2822 Sugrive MN}  CIV MH 150 18:00 173 Job Work 150
12-Aug-10  9:33 2869 Ganesh MNI CIV MH 150 18:00 173 JobrWork 150
12-Aug-10 933 2870 Pramod MN} Civ MH 150 18:00 17 Jolf Work 150
12:Aug-10 934 2415 Ramkoti PBR CEN MH 150 18:00 173 JopWork 150
12:Aug-10  9:34 2416 Harish PBR CEN MH 150 13:00 173 /Jomrk 150
12-Aug-10  9:34 2423 Narayansingh DBR  CEN MH 150 18:00 173 1 ork 150
12-Aug-10  9:34 2417 Ramesh DBR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 73 ,J)m 150
12-Aug-10  9:35 2292 Ramdev DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 73 Wk 150
12-Ang-10. -9:35 2414 Mahalu DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 173 Ji 150
12-Aug-10°  9:35 2413 Chandia DBR 1 }a&:{ 150
12-Aug-10 9:35 2412 Mangila DBR 1 JobA¥ork 150
12-Aug-10°  9:36 9246 Balarajgond DBR 1 TobrWork 150
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,'D.age' In ID - Name Cont Type . Skill Wage Out  Attn

: lock . Payment Amount
12-Augl0 9:36 9245 Balarajgoud DBR CEN  MH 150 18:00 41/'; Work 150
12:Aug-10  9:36 9244 Balargjgoud DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 / Mrk 150
12-Aug-10 936 9243 Balarajgoud - DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 / !‘wﬁ Kk 150
12-Aug-10 937 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 X }/ 275
12-Aug-10 © 937 2214 Suresh PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 él/ zo‘b/wwmi 275
12-Aug-10 937 2215 Thirupathi PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 ¥3 /d(ww 275
12-Aug-10 937 2244 Balram PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 % Wo 275
12-Aug-10  9:38 2260 Narendhar PHA - CIV MA 275 18:00 ¥y Ji ork 275
12-Aug-10  9:38 2216 Suresh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 Z;/
12-Aug-10  9:38 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 X3
12-Aug-10  9:39 2218 Jagan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /
- F2-Aug-10  9:39 2219 Ramesh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 L{/zr
12-Aug-10 - 9:39 2265 Bharathi PHA ~ CIV FH 130 "18:00 /
12-Anig-10- 9:39 2217 Anil PHA CiVv MH - 150 18:00 3
12:Aug-10 940 2497 ‘Saraswathi PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 31
12-Aug-10  9:40 2340 Kumari PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 JAl
12-Aug-10 9:40 2479 Saraswathi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 ! 31
iod b —
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  06/08/10 To Date: 12/08/10

Contractor Name - ~ Askani.Kura Murthy (Civil)
Payment Type ' Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
- Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill _ co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 74
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil) (28 de Sum 84
~ Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting) ’
Payment Type Cn A/c
Worker -Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 41
Worker Skill "MH
Summary for "Worker Skiil'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 59
Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (14 detail rec Sum 59
Contractor Name Bharath Patel (Paver's)
Payment Type Nil/By Vendor
Worker Skill ' MH :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 2
Suromary for '‘Contractor Name' = Bharath Pate] (Paver's ) (1 detail r _ Sum 2
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
W01_'ker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (19 detail r Sum 35
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering)
Payment Type On A/c
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Worker Skill - MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Cohstructions

Sum 21
Worker Skill ' MH
‘Surmmary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 25
- _Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (10 deta Sum 25
‘Contractor Name ' Chandrakala (Centering )
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (5. detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering ) (5 detail Sum 6
Contractor Name D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MH -
Suminaxy.for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work {1 detail record) - Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering) (1 d Sum 12
Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) ’
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skilt -~ co
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Surmimary for 'Payment Type' = On A/¢ (10 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam {Carpenter) (10 det Sum 14
Contractor Name Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) '
" Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
- Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum | 2
Payment Type On A/
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1. detail record) Sum 1
~-Suramary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 16
" _Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) Sum 18
Contractor Name : G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
13 August, 2010
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Worker Skill FH

' Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) . Sum | 52
Worker Skill MH :
‘Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 76
Summary:for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum ~ 128
Payment Type ' On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill - MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 26
‘Surimary for 'Contractor Name' = G:Mannem (Earth Work) (19 detail Sum 154
Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill g co .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 9
- Worker Skill MA
“Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill . - . MH- '
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH.(5 detail records) Sum - 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/¢ (23 detail records) Sumn 36
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (25 detail Sum 40
Contractor Name Joseph (Water Proofing )
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
~ Worker Skill MH '

- Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Joseph (Water Proofing ) (4 detail r Sum 17
Contractor Name Kishan Raj (Water Proofing )

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 3
Suminary for 'Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Water Proofing ) (1 de Sum 3
Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil)

Payment Type On Ale

. Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) ~ Sum 5
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Worker Skill ' MA
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Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records} Sum 4
Worker Skill , MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (11 detail records Sum 21
Contractor Name _ Md.Ishag (Plumber )
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Ishaq (Plumber ) (6 _detail recor Sum 29
Contractor Naine ‘Md.Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill - MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = -Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (14 detail Sum 29
Contractor Name Mhonoja (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summaty for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 8
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum -3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mhonoija (Civil) (8 detail records) Sum 14
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 4
Worker Skilt MA
Summary for 'Worker Skiil'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 14
Payment Type On Alc
13 August, 2010




Worker Skill cOo
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Sum 6

Waorker-8kill - _ FH
Suminary for "Worker Sk!ll' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill -~~~ MA-. . .

';’Summaly for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skill -~ MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH {6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 61
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (27 detail records) Sum 75
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill - MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MK (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 7
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill : MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill _ MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail- records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar {Tiles) (21 detail r Sum 31
Contractor Name Simhachalam (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Werker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum i3
Summary for Payment Type'= Job. Work (14 detail records) Sum 32.5
Payment Type On Afc

~ Worker-Skill Co
Summary for'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill - FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill _ MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
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Smmﬁary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (13 detail records) ' Sum 21
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simhachalam (Civil) (27 detail rec Sum _ 53.5
Contractor Name - V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)

. Payment Type " OnAlc

- Worker Skill L - co _ : :

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
‘Worker Skill . MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 38

© Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (12 d Sum 44
Contractor Name ~ V.Phanender (Electrician)
Payment Type - On A/c
Worker Skill . Co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill - MA -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 45
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum

" Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) . _ Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (16 detai Sum
Grand Total
Certifiqd b
"Certified by: \ | [ y
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MNM - B:u:ilding__M-aterial- Rates Report

- Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
40MM Metal (Handcut) 1 1_44?
Fine Sand BL VI 728 ¢
Red Bricks in Nos 2.44 /

‘Stone-Dust in: cft

11.78,_/

' Su_jjplie_r Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises

" Material Type Rate

Fine Sand BL V1) 780
Su_:ppli'er Name: : Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp

Material Type Rate /
40MM Metal (Handcut) 11282
Gratite in Nos ( Big) 7.17
Red Mud in cft

Stone Dust in cft

P

_ Certified by: l '

Asst. Manger-Admin

“IModi & Modi Constructions |
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| From: 060810 Tor 120840

MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Rep

Inward No Date  ‘Time Supplier .- Material Type . __Quantity Velicle No - Delivered By Received By
NSM\S.EW.E 15:00 Veerabhadra Swamy Ente 40MM Metal (Handout) : 200 AP9T5965 Party Security ) %
_ \% 09-Aug-10 [0:00 Sai Ram Enterprises - 40MM Metal (Handcut) 200 APISU4191 Party Security _ _ /f —
: :\a\ 9.Aug-10 10:30 - Sri Laxmi Enterprises - .Fine Sand BL VIJ 23.945 -AP29U9505 Party Security € 18677.1 x :
g\nﬂaw.\w:m.s 12:30 Sai Ram Enterprises Stone Dust in cft 300 APIZV2063 - Party Security ’ 534 .
_ m\ao 9-Aug-10 15:00 Sai Ram Enterprises Fine Sand BL VIJ - 2005 AP20U6449  Party Security 145964
08 _10-Aug-10 14:20 Sai Ram Enterprises .. RedBricks in Nos 6000 AP29U6966 -Party Security - . L 14640
12-Aug-10 13:40 Veerabhadra Swamy Ente Red Mud in oft 200 AAT6366 . Party ’ Security . - 2356
_ \_\3\ 12-Aug-10 14:25 Veerabhadra Swamy Ente Granite in Nos ( Big ) 600 AAP1955 Party Security 4302
1 12-Aug-10 16:10 Veerabhadra Swamy Ente Red Mud in oft 200 AAT6366 Party Security 2356

Certified by: Cegtified by-

CHECKED
. . Quatifer '\, )i Quantity
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Maifger ngg gy (T o1 V3[R T
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi ogw::o:.o.zm zz(m @..w.mm w.mQPW £S
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 06/08/10 - To:  12/08/10

CementReg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
103 06-Aug-10 550 _Grénite Work PPC Club House ﬁ/Se urity
Ao 06-Aug-10 940~  Tiles Work PPC 82 ;Xcurity
4@? ' 06-Aug-10 945~ PeSfering PPC 49 lécurity
s 06-Aug-10 9}9/ Cerfibound Wall . PPC 14 3/_Security
7 06-Ang-10 10:05” Phestering PPC 50 <3 Security
fos 06-Augl0 1050 Colamns casting ~ OPC 70 .5/$ecuﬂty
fﬁ 07-Aug-10 g‘; l;l@ng[coat PEC 72 “)(/'Security
Zro’ 07-Aug-10 9:(20/ Bating Work PPC OHT 5-Security
}Ml/ 07-Aug-10 9:26 Plastering PPC 50 ;%écurity
}{ 07-Aug-10 5/30// PiaStering PPC 49 : .ﬁﬁcurit}_{
A ' 07-Aug-10 938 Bfick Work PPC Club House 2 Seourity
)Xd/ 07-Aug-10 9‘5}V Pl@g Il coat PPC 73 _/ Security
}u(. 07-Aug-10 115:30/ Pavers PPC 31 & Security
)r( 07-Aug-10 “f/ Water Proofing Work  PPC 1 5 Security
/1{ 07-Aug-10 1:50~" Tites Work PPC 31 A Security
,m/ 07-Avgrl0 12:00 Clfins casting ~ OPC 70 26 Security
:1/2?/ ' 07-Aug-10 1@/ Contfiound Wall PPC 73 A Security
) i} 08-Ang-10 0:35. Patelting work PPC 59 A Security
/r{ ' 08-Aug-10  T1:05_—Marble Work PPC 57 . - 4 Security
1‘% 09-Aug-10 9:/5aﬂing Work PPC OHT g/Security
123 09-Aug-10 ﬁ/ - Plastering 1 coat PPC 72  10-Security
uaa//- 09-Aug-10 aé;f{!ﬁming PPC 14 ‘:S/Secun'ty
gzs/ 09-Aug-10 940  Tikes Work PPC 31 _2- Security
LLZ/ 09-Aug-19 Iﬁf{)/ Railing Work PPC OHT L Security
‘grz/ 09-Aug-10 10715 Patching work PPC - 58 JeSecurity
<n{ 09-Aug-10 1150 ,\:‘Btcr Proofing Wotk  PPC 73 ?/Seéumy
' }59/ 09-Aug-10 11: -ﬂastcring PPC 49 : 3(5(;curity
};1'30/ 09-Aug-10 12:2 W;a:ter‘Prooﬁng Work PPC 57 é'/Security
/m/ 09-Aug-10 14:2(:( Patghing work PPC 82-9] _L-Seaurity
1132 09-Ang-10 15:0/ ngs Work PPC 3 2 Security
1133 09-Aug-10 15:15 (&ork PFPC 57 -{ Security
134 .- 09-Aug10 1520 Brick Work PPC 6 Security
}1{ " 09-Aug-10 16:{ Fites Work PPC 31 ‘ 4 Security
/ 09-Aug-10 zszm’/}ﬁng Work PPC OHT oA Security
2_3/ 09-Ang-10 16:29/ Plgstering PPC 49 ‘Seourity
yZ‘( 0§-Aug-10 18:3QA§ee/h'ed PPC -Z&_/Security
yso/ 10-Aug-10  9:30, Plgstéring I coat PPC
;1{ 10-Aug-10 9:40 _~Tilgs Work PPC
,m/ 10-Aug-10 9:45 lagering PC

10-Aug-10 9:52'/ 'P)Lstering I coat

10-Aug-10 9:55 /'éo pound Wall

10-Aug-10 IO% yater Proofing Work F)

13 August, 2010 Certified by:
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Certified by:

Asst, Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

Time Iss_ued For Cement Grade Block No

10-Aug-10 10:4 szhing work . PPC 51

. 10-Aug-10 12:20~ Marble Work PPC 73
10-Aug-10 1405~ Regeived 'PPC
10-Aug-10 1590 _Man,Holes Work PPC 53
10-Aug-10 1545 Recejved orC
11-Aug-10 9:16+ f'ic/kWork PPC Club House
11-Aug-10 9:18 "/Pl;éﬁering PPC 50
11-Aug-10 9:30‘/P§chmg work PPC 73
11-Aug-10 9:40/Pﬁa}tering I coat PPC 72
11-Aug-19 10:1 /Tﬂ$ Work PPC 82
11-Aug-10 10:20™ “Compound Wall PPC 60
11-Aug-10 1025 MarFoles Work PPC 61
H-Auglo 10497 Watér Proofing Work  PPC 7
11-Aug-10 10:42/ TS Work . PPC 59
11-Aug-10 11:45 _~Marble Work PPC 73
[1-Aug-10  11:50, MarToles Work  PPC 11
1l-Aug10  16:15 ~ Plageeting 1 coat PPC 49
12-Aug-10 9:25 .~ Plasfering I coat PPC 14

- 12-Aug-10 9:36 Plyst€ring I coat PPC 72

12-Aug-10 10:00_-SOB Phase Il PPC

12-Aug-10 10:35 }ter Proofing Work PPC 73
12-Aug-10 10:5 'Til;a’i{ork PPC 31
12-Aug-10 1 l:i(BEje‘k’ Work PPC Club House
12-Aug-10 14:15,7 'Iyscering I coat PPC 49
12-Aug-10 15:35 ; a3
12-Aug-10 16:T3

Quantity Issued By

) 64/ Secuﬂty
/l/ Security

-396/Security

£1 Security
=287 Security
2 Becurity
7/Sééurity
2-Security
7 Security
:':S/Security
g/_Se,curity
}Sccurity
3 Security
1 /Security

‘{ Security

,J/Security

}Security
7/Securi_ty

‘S/Security
20 Security
4 Security
4( Security
l/Security
A Security
4 Security
k- Security

A

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions

C it T K E D

_\* Quantity

oT (38T
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report ‘Date: 12/08/10
Cement Grade . 43 Grade

0 Quantityin'bags
" Suminary for 'Cement Grade' = 43-'GradWléecbrds)
Suem 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity.in-bags

' Swmmary for 'Cement Grade'=- 53 Grade Wstail records)
Suin '

o

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (84Q<i/etaﬁ records)
Sum : =21

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (2322 deil records)
Sum 218

Grand Total -239

er Audit

Certified by: Z
Certifikd by _—
b | CHPCKE D
Asst. Mana i  Quali Quantity
Modi & Modi Constructions Mopiect Manag "IEN9. BY WY LT AR
- . [+ onstructions N; ¢ ,:;_E Ri HG"&%‘%ES
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" .,._323 Oono..»_ Eﬁmzwum Inward Hm&_o _w%oa From: . Tor . _w\omho
Inward Zo e ,.b,ﬂm .ﬂ:,.:.m wﬁww_ﬁ...q ....ﬂm#@cn% _ . Size @EE#Q 9:3 wns_a No. V. Zo _Del. By Received _u

G m. 06-Aug-10  9:30 Andnd & Anand : Water , 6 Nos S . ww Bike Zm:::.& Seourity
\QA 06-Aug-10 9:30 Sri Venkateshwa mn.am._ Sasapan(kelio ) 1 Nos ©1185 ByBike  N.Srinivas Security
MS\ 06-Aug-10 931 Sri Venkateshwa Steel bowl 1 Nos - 1185 ByBike  N.Srinivas Security
e\qaq\ 06-Aug-10  9:32 Sri Venkateshwa Steel Plate I Nos 1185 By Bike N.Srinivas  Security
) \8\ 06-Aug-10  9:33 Sri Venkateshwa Tea Filter 1 .Nos 1185 ByBike  N.Srinivas Security
.&\ 06-Aug-10  9:34 Sri Venkateshwa Gas lighter . 1 Nos L1185 ByBike  N.Srnivas Security
608,  06-Aug-10  10:30 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 800 Nos 275 APOSW66 Party .mSE.mE
& %\ 07-Aug-10 920 Yashodha book Black Pen 10 Pcs 1856 ByBike  N.Srinivas Security
: \\ 07-Aug-10 921 Yashodha book Blue Pen 19 Pes 1856 ByBike  N.Srinivas Security
610~ 07-Aug-10  10:30 Praful Sanitary Lubricant paste 100grams 5 Nos 4751 API3X468 ShivaShan Security
\m\x 07-Aug-10" 10:31 Praful Sanitary Solvent cement 1Lir 5 Nos 4751 API3X468 Shiva Shan Security
1107~ >=mLc 10:30 Jain Enterprises Perporated Shet 8'x4' 5 Nos 902 AP13X468 ShivaShan Security
2 3.>:w.5 10:30 Ravi Cement Ind CC Square Man hole Cov  24"x24" 2 Nos 400 AP13X468 ShivaShan Security
- ﬁu\ 07-Aug-10  10:30 Jain Enterprises Perporated Shet x4’ 4 Nos 896 AP13X468 Shiva Shan. Security
XA -07-Aug-10  10:50 Aditya Traders Welding Rod 2 Pkts 374 ByBike  MdMahab Security
- 07-Aug-10  10:51 Aditya Traders Cutting Wheel 2 Nos 374 By Bike = MdMahab Security
’ \@3\ 07-Aug-10  10:52 Aditya Traders Cutting Wheel 5 Nos 374 ByBike = Md.Mahab Security
« \-\ 07-Aug-10  10:53 Aditya Traders Spectacles 2 Nos 374 ByBike =~ Md.Mahab Security
\ 07-Aug-10  11:00 Laxmi Hardware Kabootar jali 1 Bundles By Cycle Balu Security
\m\m 07-Aug-10  11:01 Laxmi Hardware Rawal Punch 2 Nos By Cycle Balu Security
.\ﬁ\w\ 07-Aug-10  11:02 Laxmi Hardware GI Clamp 1" 20 Nos ByCycle Balu Security
615 07-Aug-10  11:03 Laxmi Hardware Gl Tee 1" 3 Nos ByCycle Balu Security
.\mm\ 07-Aug-10  13:20 Praful Sanitary Bath Tub 1500mmx 1 Nos 4729 AP0SYZ18 Party Security
617, 07-Aug-10  13:20 Praful Sanitary Cloudy Siena(Tiles) 300mmX3 187 Boxes 4748 APO9Y8I8 Party Security
h\ 07-Aug-10  13:50 National Sales C Panel door - 2083X815 3 Nos 038 AP29TI10 Party Security
\\ 07-Aug-10  13:51 National Sales C Panel door 2083X660 2 Nos 038 AP29T110 Party Security
\\%\ 07-Aug-10  14:00 SOB Phase Il CP Short Body 13 Nos 2296 AP21V387 T.Durgaiah Security
£619- 07-Aug-10 14:01 SOB Phase Il CP Shower Arm 15 Nos 2296 AP21V387 T.Durgaigh Security
\K 07-Aug-10  14:02 SOB Phase III CP Shower Head 15 Nos 2295 AP21V387 H.U.E@m_&. Security
19 07-Aug-10  14:03 SOB Phase HI CP Piller Cock 15 Mos - 2296 AP21V387 T.Durgaiah Security
9  07-Aug-10  14:04 SOB Phase Il CP Bib cock 5 Nos . 2296 AP21V387 T.Durgaiah Security
a\Nox ’ 07-Aug-10  14:20 Laxmi Hardware Manhole Cover 1"xg" 4 Nos By Cycle Harish Security

z - —

% 1 g~

13 August, 2010 Certifi d Utﬁ Certifi v [y | (ama
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. Del, By Received b

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

Modi & Modi oo:u_z_a._oau

N4LIGTRI HOMES

InwardNo - Date Time Supplier nﬁ.%: Ttem Desc Size  Quantity Units Brand ~ DCNo V. No_
© g0 07-Augl0 1421 Laxmi mﬁ%ﬁ ©. 7 PVCTee 2" 3 Nos _ _ ByCycle Harish . Security
07-Aug-10"  15:30  Venkata Raman Fiat files _ 150 Nos ; C 2678 AP13X468 ShivaShan Security
\m\ 07-Aug-10  15:30 Sri Rama Paints Wall Care Putti 20kg 5 Bags . 1738 API3X468 ShivaShan Security
uwm\ 07-Aug-10  15:30- Sri Rama Paints Araldite 15 Nos 1740 AP13X468 ShivaShan Security
vﬁ\ 07-Aug-10  15:30 Hari Hara iron Kabootar jali 30mtr 20 Bundles 8516 AP13X468 m:?w. Shan Security
\ﬁo\ 07-Aug-10  16:00 Laxmi Hardware Sheet Metal Screw 6x32 5 Dozens ByBike  Suresh Security
07-Aug-10  16:01 Laxmi Hardware Sheet Metal Screw 6x38 5 Dozens By Bike Suresh mn,a::q
MM\ 07-Aug:10  16:02 Laxmi Hardware Sheet Metal Screw 8x60 5 Dozens . ByBike  Suresh Security
“M\ou Aug-10  17:00 Paramount Redi Worker Attendance Regis -1 Nos 1268 AP28AB4 N.Srinivas Security
07-Aug-10  18:20 Purnima Mosaic Parking Tiles 13"x13" 200 Pes 050 AP28W4S  Party Security
7 07-Aug-10  18:21 Purnima Mosaic Grey Parking tiles 13"x 3" 300 Pcs 050 AP28W45  Party Security
%\ 07-Aug-10  18:22 Pumima Mosaic Cement Blocks 1300 Pcs 050 AP28W45 Party Security
28" 09-Aug-10  10:00 Laxmi Hardware Drill Bit S5mm 5 Nos By Cycle  Suresh Security
28 09-Aug-10  10:01 Laxmi Hardware Tube Light Fitting 4 2 Nos ByCycle  Suresh Security
\a“w 09-Aug-10  10:02 Laxmi Hardware Gang box X2 1 Nos By Cycle  Suresh Security
m@\ 09-Aug-10  10:03 Laxmi Hardware Switch 6amp 5 Nos By Cycle  Suresh Security
j: 09-Aug-10  10:04 Laxmi Hardware Socket Gamp 1 Nos By Cycle  Suresh Security
\M\\ 09-Aug-10" 10:30 Laxmi Hardware PVC Tee 172" 5 Nos ByCycle Baiu Security
\\ 09-Aug-10  10:31 Laxmi Hardware GI Eibow 3/4" & Nos By Cyele Balu Security
42 09-Aug-10  10:32 Laxmi Hardware GI Union " 4 Nos By Q.a_n Balu Security
: .\\&\ 09-Aug-10  10:33 Laxmi Hardware Reducer 141" I Nos ByCycle Balu Security
\Eo\ 09-Aug-10  15:30 Shankara Pipes ! PVC 45 Bend 4" 13 Nos 943 AP25V504 Parly Security
- \mmc\ 09-Aug-10  15:31 Shankara Pipes | PVC Plain Bend 4" 50 Nos 943 AP25V504 Party Security
\c@.o\ 09-Aug-10  15:32 Shankara Pipes I PVC Plain/Tee 4" 4 Nos 943 AP25V504 Party Security
630~ 09-Aug-10  15:33 Shankara Pipes| PVC pipe sfsocket 4" 15 Nos 943 AP25V504 Party Security
\%w.b:m,_o 15:34 Shankara Pipes PVC Reducer 4"x3" 25 Nos 943 AP25V504 Party Security
09-Aug-10  15:30 Shankara Pipes [ GI Elbow 32mm 60 Nos 944 AP25V504 Party Security
19-Aug-10  15:31 Shankara Pipes.1 Reducer Tee I2mmx25 48 Nos 944 AP25V504 Party Security
\ 09-Aug-10  15:32 Shankara Pipes [ Gi Union 32mm 34 Nos 944 AP25V504 Party Security
m\\ 09-Aug-10  15:33 Shankara Pipes | GI Socket 32mm 18 Nos 944 AP25V504 Pary Security
a\—\ 09-Aug-10  15:34 Shankara Pipes| Steel Tubes 32mm 20 Nos 944 - AP25V504 Party Security
&&\% -Aug-10  15:35 Shankara Pipes | Steel Tubes 32mm 20 Nos : 944 AP25V504 Party Security
09-Aug-10  15:36 Shankara Pipes [ Tank Nipple 32mm 50 Nos 944 AP25V504 Party Security
i m., 1 AL
13 August, 2010 o - Certifidg by o mm}ﬁ % ED nwmawﬁauo:
ified by: -3 .
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_Received b

Security
Secusity -
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

ﬁ\\\

Asst. _sm:muw?paa_a
Modi & Modi Constructions

\

Modi & Modi Constructions

“. Quantity

(DT BB

mm x0§1w

IowardNo ~ Date . IemDese. - - - Size Units  Brand - No V. No. ]

s 09-Aug-10 Al Armored cable - 25sqmm 200 Mo AP29T996 Yakob
635 09-Aug-10 SOB Phase Il PPC Cement - SOkgs " 25. Bags AP5AB38  Ramesh
e \&A 10-Aug-10 Yashodha Book " Register -100pages ‘1 Nos N.Srinivas
wa\ 10-Aug-10 Yashodha Book Sketch Pen 10 Nos N.Srinivas
76 10-Aug-10 Yashodha Book . Balt pen 20 Nos " N.:Srinivas
N&x 10-Aug-10 Yashodha Book Small Scissors 1 Nos N.Srinivas
¢\&w\ 10-Aug-10 Yashodha Book Ceflo Tape 2 Nos N.Srinivas

635 10-Aug-10 ' Shalini steel Pyt TMT Steel 12mm 2.03 kgs 1161 AP27W12 Party
\K 10-Aug-10 Shalini steel Pvt TMT Steel 8mm 3 kes 1161 AP27W12 . Party
) %M\ 10-Aug-10 Patel Enterprises - PPC Cement 50kgs 300 Bags 264 AP29TA34 Party
.Eq\ 10-Aug-10 KGN Marble Tan Brown Granite 114"536" 26 Pos 148 AP28U207 Party
@u\ © 10-Aug-10 KGN Marble Black Granite 72x30 11 Pes 148 AP28U207 Party
637~ 10-Ang-10 KGN Marble Yellow Marble 48x36 10 Pcs 148 AP28U207 Party
kﬂm\ 10-Aug-10 Gulmohar Garde OPC Cement 53 Grade 50kgs 20 Bags 1352 AP5AB38 Ramesh
.Nam\ 10-Aug-10 Dezpak Sanitary Paint 1 Lus 1290 ByBike  Basappa
\o\ 10-Aug-10 Jumbo Enterpris Lock Bit I Nos 12182 ByHand  Yagananda
641 11-Aug-10 Local Purchase Sugar lkg 1 Pkts ByBike  N.Srinivas
B& 11-Aug-10 Local Purchase Tes Powder 250grams 1 Pkts ByBike  N.Srinivas
2 - 11-Aug-10 Sri Krishna Sho Gas Set 1 Sets ByBike  N.Srinivas
;me\ 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay § Imported Non teak wood  10x3x3 7 Pes 2043 API1Y061 Party
64 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay-S Imported Non teak wood  9x3x3 5 Pes 2043 APLI1Y061 Party
4 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay $ Imported Non teak wood  8x3x3 12 Pcs 2043 APIIY061 Party
h&w\ 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay S Imported Non teak wood  7x3x3 10 Pcs 2043 AP11Y061 Party
\@%w\ 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay S Imported Non teak wood  6x3x3 8 Pes 2043 AP11Y061 Party
\K 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay § Imported Non teak wood  5x3x3 1 Pes 2043 APL1Y061 Party
\?&\ 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay S Imported Non teak wood ~ 41/2x3x3 1 Pcs 2043 AP11Y06F Party
M»u\ 11-Aug-10 Krishna Vijay S Imported Non teak wood  41/2"x3/4" 26 Pcs 2043 AP11Y061 Party
6 11-Aug-10 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 800 Nos 277 APOWE63  Party
\M\ 11-Aug-10 Shreegiri Market Cascade EWC S/trap Off 3 Nos 405 AP22V358 Party
\oﬁ\ 11-Aug-10  17:51 Shreegiri Market Seat cover Off white 3 Nos 405 AP22V358 Party
645" 11-Aug-10  17:52 Shreegiri Market Cascade fittings off white 15 Nos 465 AP22V358 Party
45 7 11-Aug-10  17:53 Shreegiri Market Pedestal wash basin Whit 10 Nos 405 AP22V358 Party
\ 11-Aug-10  17:54 Shreegiri Market Pedestal wash basin off w § Nos 403 AP22V358 Party
13 August, 2010 5 - an.
Certified by: Certifjga by { < \mn SR D




- InwardNo ' Date
- s :.?_m,a
\S\ 1-Aug-10

11-Aug-10

G.&:m.g
\a\ 12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aung-10
12-Aug-10

ol
2
m..‘\\wﬁ
3\

-12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10

.H::a
17:55
17:56
17:57
14:20
14:21
1422

1423
14:50
14:51
14:52
15:00
15:01

Supplier

Shreegiri Market
Shreegiri Market
mraomi Market
Shree Mahaveer

Shree Mahaveer

Shree Mahaveer
Shree Mahaveer
Ambica Electric
Ambica Electric
Ambica Electric
Laxmi Hardware
Laxmi Hardware

Certified 3

Agst. zmnm@m_.->ns_:
Modi & Modi oozmzcozoa

i

Categ temDesc. - ' Size  Quantity Units Brand

" EWC S/Trap white o . 10 Nos- _
‘Cascade Pedestal off whit 5 Nos

"Cascade fitting off white 15 Nos

Zara Brown Dark 12"x18" 14 Boxes

“EH Zara Brown (108) 12"x18" 80 pieces.

Zara BrownLight 12"x18" 36 Boxes

Zara BrownLight 12" 12" 17 Boxes

OBD Beacon 20 kgs

Ace White 10 Ltrs

Water Paper 50 Pes

Red Oxide 1/2kg 1 Pkts

" Nylon Rope 1. Pkts

Certifi d by
E_uhoroo. Manag&r/gngg. C if & E % E U3
0di & Modi Constructions Guallt : Guantity
By {1 DT WHIRTTD
NILSG IR HOMES

. DCNo
408
405

405

279
279

279
279
5458
5458
5458

V. Zo
>w-<um m
AP22V358
AP22V353
By Auto
By Auto
By Auto
By Auto
By Bike

By Bike
By Bike
By nua_o.
By Cycle

”_.a_@___._.___._&_,__wo_w...m., _
- Security
-Seciity .

Party
Party
Party

Party

Party
Patty
Party

‘Basappa

Basappa
Basappa
Malu
Malu

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

13 August, 2010
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MNM - Qutward Report ~  From:
No . Date Time To Location

W\ 12-AugT0 __o“.a\m_ow @.E&ﬂ

Certified by:

e

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

06/08/10° . To:. - 12/08/10

ftem Categor Itemi Desc - Item Size ‘Quantity Units - Gate w.u.mm_z_ Vehicle N Delivered by .Woom?ma&”.

_PIC Cement mo_m\ A0 Bags 103 AP21V3STZ™ Seowrify T.Durgaiah

Cerdified by

Project Manager/E .on.
Modi & Modi Constructions

T KB D —

i |l Quantity
5Y[ L o7 E_@w:dl._
| NITSIRI Homes

13 August, 2010
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Modi Construction
- [ Nilgiri Homes,Rampally
- FRent'Record of Labour Quarters
. {-From:Date; 06:08:10 to 12.08.10- L : e
1'S:No. | Qtr No.| Occupant Name Contractor's Name | Rent| Tubelight| T.V[Fan|Music| Total |
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
-2 2 Vacant Company 4] 3] ‘010 6] 0
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 15 0| 0 0 65
4. 4 Vacant Company 0 0. 0] 0 0 0
. 5 5 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
-] 6 Maiu G.Mannem . 50 156 0.0 0 65
7 7 - Hachiya G.Mannem 50 15 01 0] 0 65
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 020 0 85
9 9. Vacant Company 0 0 0.1 0 0 0
10 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 0|20, 0O 85
ik 11 Chandra P.Hari 50 15 0| 0 0 85
1 12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
13 | 13 P.Hari P Hari 50 15 0120 0 85
14 14 Srinu Simhachalam 50 15 0120 o 85
15 15 Tirupathi Simhachatam 50 15 301 20 e 115
16 | 16 Vacant Company 0 0 g| 0 0 0
17 17 . Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
18 18 Ganesh Simhachalam 50 15 020 0 85
19 19 Babla Simhachalam 50 16 0! 0 0 65
120 20 Trinath Simhachalam 50 15 0120 O 85
21 .2 Burga Kuru-Murthy 50 15 0120 0 85
22 22 _ Divakar Kuryu-Murthy 50 15 0|20 0O 85
23 23 Suresh Simhachalam 50 15 01207 0 85
24 24 Vacant Company - 0 0 0] 0 0 0
25 25 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30| 20 0 115
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 301 20 G 115
28 - 28 Rohith Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 00 0 65
2. 29 Store Room Ghan Shyam Das 50 0 0.0 0 50
30 30 Ghan Shyam Das Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0120! 0 85
31 3 Pappu Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0j20 0 85
32 32 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 0| 0 0 65
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 0] 0 0 65
1-35 .35 Surya CH.Singamma 50 15 0o/, 0] 0 65
1.36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 0/ 0 0 0
|37 1 37 Viku G.Manpem 50 15 0120 0O 35
.38 38 Tirupathi G.Mannem 50 15 0lo| o 65
39 39 Ramesh CH.Singamma 50 15 0120 0 85
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 0! 0 0 65
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 85
42 42 Ravi . Kuru Murthy 50 15 0.0 ] 85
43 43 Vaskar Kuru Murthy 50 15 0120 0 85
44 44 Sarju Kuru-Murthy 50 15 010 0 65
45 45 Store Room KishanRaj 50, 0 0] 0 ¢ 50
46 45 Vacani Company ey Rl o 0 0
a7 | 47 Vacant ﬁEﬁ& 0] 0 | 0
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48 48 ' Vacant Compény' 0 0

010 0 0
49 49 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 0| 0 [4] - 50
50 50 Viswanth Kury Murthy 50 15 0120 o0 85
51 | 51 Vacant Company 0 0 Q[0 0 0
52 52 Niranjan Kuru Murthy 50 15 0.0 0 65
53 53 Thrinath Kuru Murthy 50 15 0120 0 85
54 54 | Shanker G.Mannem 50 15 0. 0 0 65
1 55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem 50 15 0l 0 0 65
56 56 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
57 57 Vacant Company 0 0 0]0. 0 0
.58 58 Kali P Hari 150 15 0| o0 0 65
59 59. Munnuruddin Md.lsag 50 15 0| 0 0 65
60 60 Vacant Company 4] 0 0,0 0 0
61 61 Simahadhri P.Hari 50 15 0120 ¢ 85
62 62 Afzal Md.lsag 50 15 0l 0 0 65
- 83 83 Lal chand Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0|0 0 65
84 64 Sarju Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0l 0 0 65
65 .| 65 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
- 66 66 Vacant ' Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
67 67 Store Room M.Uttaiah 50 0 0,0 4] 50
68 68 Vacant Company 0 1] 0|0 0 0
69 69 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
70 70 Vacant Company 0 0 0,0 4] 0
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 01201 @ 85
72 72 | G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 0120 9 85
- 73 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50 15 36120 0 115
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0! 0 0 65
75 75 Sukhva G.Mannem 50 15 301 20 0 115
76 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 30 20 0 115
4020
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.

MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 06/08/10 - To: - 12/08/10 . . .
Reg No - Date -  Equip.Owner Equip. Type Velicle No Start Stop . Work Desc ... Quantity  Rate Units -  Amount
&\&o\ _ &\8&.:@-5 “H.Singamma Trolly Trastor ~ APSAB3859 _vwo? . 106 Debris o I 170 Pertrip 170
g A\e\\ﬂm-ﬁ.o \Qam:msasm Trofly Tractor - APSAB3859 ._o“a\c\ 10945 Stone Dust 1 170 Per trip 170
Ma_\ .\»ﬁmﬁﬂo ¥ \Q“mammaaw Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 :“E\ 11 w Stone Dust 1 170 Per trip e 170
,\k\\ _ %&.5 W\MM?@EE Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 12057 12910 _ Debris t 170" Pet trip 170
1663 < E‘mﬁ_a ZH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 12 ﬁ..ao\ 4" Broken Bricks . 1 170 Per irip 170
M‘% go .\.ﬂ&m&m& Trolly Tracter ~ AP21V3§72 .Ta\o C.P Material (From SOB phase H 1 510 Per trip 510
\mqu\ Moé_c i Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 %15 Labour Shifting 1 170 Per trip 170
r..wwx : <Aug-10 Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 I ‘16 Red Bricks i 170 Pertrip 170
b«n\ 09Aug-10 Singamma  Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 S&M\ 152 Stone Dust I 170 Per trip o170
b@w\ m‘m.\mo . Mxmm:mﬂzam Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 LI 1145 Fine Sand: 1 170 Per trip 170
NR 5lAug-10 ¢ N‘Eﬂ@_ﬁmﬁsm Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859  12: H% _ Fine Sand ! 170 Per trip 170
\MW 8&“.5 \m«a Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859  12:28~ 1235 Fine Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
a\x. i Trolly Tractor  APSAB38S9 1605~ 1620 Fine Sand | 1 170 Per trip 170
2 ( Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 _wm\mo\ _mﬁ.& PPC Cement (From SOB Phase 1T 1 510 Per trip ~ 510
MW ) ‘ Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 mmgw\ ‘ onwv Stone Dust 1 170 Per trip 170
A4 .Nmﬂmmsmmaam Trolly Tractor AP5AR3859 wb&\ 795 & Fine Sand 1 170 Pertrip 170
w i %cm._o Mﬁ%&ﬂmﬂaam Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 72 . qm&m\ Debris 1 170 Per trip 170
16 . Eﬁm.s \%ammaam Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 ﬁ%“ . m&d - Fine Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
7 g-_o .Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 w“mc\‘ @bﬂ Debris 1 170 Per trip 170
MHX %\AMJS %Rmm:mmasm Trolly Tractor AP5SAB3859 :&%\ " 12:05 Motor 1 170 Per trip 170
me\ § -10 rhm“mm:mmaam Troilly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 _mwmo\ ’ _N&»W Granite Stone 1 170 Per trip 170
¥®\ . \sﬁws CHSingamma  TrollyTractor ~ APSAB38S9 1545~ 1620  OPC Cement (From GMG) 1 510 Per trip 510
% ,\L\\_\»\F_m-s CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 owm\ 19:055 Debris 1 170 Per trip 170
682 E:m._o A%.mim&sam Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 1145 .Eo Debris 1 170 Per trip . 170
Mww\ “Aug-10 %Rmmnwmsﬁ_m Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 12 : fmdwvww 4" Solid Blocks 340 0.9 Per Piece 306
Xﬁ\ \ﬁﬂcm._c Singamma Trolly Tractor . AP5AB3839 1025 10:40° Debris 1 170 Pertrip : 170 :
\@.wu\\ wu?_m;o CH.Singamma Troily Fractor APSAB3859 @\ Hf.—&m Debris 1 170 Pertrip I70
.m\g\ \ﬂ%ﬁ-g Kh.miwmaam . Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 _m”,ﬁ_wm.m\.. Debris 1 170 Per trip : . 170 w
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RegNo = Date Equip: Owner -
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. Quantity
Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 1440 1500 4" SolidBlocks 340
TrollyTractor ~ APSABISSO Ls#0” ~ #5.58 4" Solid Blodks 340
Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 _mum\ " 16:50—Fine Sand 1

Rite Viits.
09 PerPicce
0.9 Per Piece
170 Pertrip

. Amount

- . 306
306
170

Omwm_. ...m_m

v/
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